
 

J:\2019\190599\Construction\Change Orders\CO #4\CO4-072320-BlmfldNorthStreet.docx 

 

  CHANGE ORDER 
 

 

 

Distribution:  

Owner X 

Contractor X 

HRG X 

Field  

Other  
 

PROJECT:  North Street Paving Project 

                    Bloomfield, Iowa 2020 

Change Order No. Change Order 4 

Date July 23, 2020 

To Contractor: 
Davis County Excavating. 
17356 Husky Trl 
Drakesville, IA  52552 

Project No. HRG 190599.02 

Original Contract Date March 19, 2020 

The contract is changed as follows:  
In the block of North Street between US 63 and Madison Street, lower residential water service below new storm sewer by open cut 
trenching.  See attached work order from Davis County Excavating for labor and equipment charges. 

Contract is modified as follows:                                                                                                      
Lower Water Service, Trenched, Lump Sum: Add                                                                                                 $      1,384.11 

 

Original Contract Sum $   410,459.43 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $     26,695.20 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $   437,154.63 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $       1,384.11 

The new Contract Sum including this Change order will be $   438,538.74 

The Contract Time will be increased by             0 Days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 1, 2020 

 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY CONTRACTOR AND OWNER 

Engineer 

HR Green, Inc. 

Contractor 

Davis County Excavating 

Owner 

City of Bloomfield, IA 

By 

 

By 

 

By 

Date:  July 23, 2020 Date: Date: 

 

7/29/2020



lsteven
Text Box

lsteven
Text Box
Hours

lsteven
Text Box
, Labor


